SIGBio

Section 1 - Membership - based on calendar year dates

Renewal Summary
Eligible for Renewal 2013
Renewed 2013

Adds 2013

Retention

Drops

Net (+/-)

Membership Summary

ACM Members with DL Subs
ACM only Members
SIGBIOINFO and ACM Members
SIGBIOINFO and DL Subs
SIGBIOINFO only Members
Total ACM Members

Total SIGBIOINFO members

Dues Paid in Calendar 2013
New Members

Renewals

Geo Breakdown of Active SIGBio Members
Asia

CANADA

Europe

Mid-South America

Other

Pacific Rim

USA

Geo Breakdown of SIGBio Members joined in 2013
Asia

CANADA

Europe

Mid-South America

Other

USA

Section 2 - Digital Library -

SIGBio Articles

Total Published Articles

Total Citings

Average Citings per article

Total Downloads past 12 months
Average Download per aritcle
Total Downloads past 6 weeks
Total Overall Downloads

Total Distinct Authors

Total SIGBio Sponsored / Incooperation Publications
Newsletter

Proceeding

Total SIGBio Sponsored / Incooperation Publications Published in 2013

Articles - SIGBio

Articles - SIGBio
Year Published
2010

2011

2012

2013

424
151
96
35.61%
273
-177

30,583
103,394
308
121
112
103,702
420

$2,041.00
$ 3,128.00

46 11%
21 P
48 11%
10 %
4 1%

4 %
287 68%

Total Members 420

10 10%

10 10%

1 1%
66 69%

Total New Members 96

401
40
0.10
11,460
28.58
657
19,069
1,211

Total
127
143
125



Citations - SIGBio

Year Cited Citings
2010 2
2011 18
2012 18
2013 2

Note: Electronic newsletter to be published three times a year.

Section 3 - Chapters -

Geographic Breakdown of Active SIGBio Chapters

Total Active SIGBio Chapters 0
Chapter Type Breakdown of Active SIGBio Chapters
Total Active SIGBio Chapters 0
Member Type Breakdown of Active SIGBio Chapters
Local Chapter Chapters Chapter Members ACM Non ACM
Totals 0 0 0 0
Section 4 - Events -
Geographic Breakdown of 2013 Events
Sponsored/ Co-Sponsored InCooperation
USA 1 0
Total Events 1 0
Sponsored/ Co-Sponsored Events
Total Events 1
Total Attendees 0
Section 5 - Lists -
Lists
Total Number of Lists 2
Total Subscribers 457
Total Active SIG Members 375
Total Expired SIG Members 58
Section 6 - Web Site -
Sites for Calendar 2013
Total visits 7,531
Total page views 30,234
Total hits 61,755
Total unique visitors 3,266
Total repeat visitors 654
Average visits per day 42
Average visits per week 291
Average visits per month 1,255
Average unique visitors per day 28
Average new visitors per day 18
Average repeat visitors per day 12
Visitor repeat rate 20
Average visits per visitor 2

Section 7 - Social Networking -

Social Networking in Calendar 2013

Site Group Members



