SIGBio

Section 1 - Membership - based on calendar year dates

Renewal Summary	
Eligible for Renewal 2013	424
Renewed 2013	151
Adds 2013	96
Retention	35.61%
Drops	273
Net (+/-)	-177

Membership Summary	
ACM Members with DL Subs	30,583
ACM only Members	103,394
SIGBIOINFO and ACM Members	308
SIGBIOINFO and DL Subs	121
SIGBIOINFO only Members	112
Total ACM Members	103,702
Total SIGBIOINFO members	420

Dues Paid in Calendar 2013

New Members	\$ 2,041.00
Renewals	\$ 3,128.00

Geo Breakdown of Active SIGBio Members

Asia		46	11%
CANADA		21	5%
Europe		48	11%
Mid-South America		10	2%
Other		4	1%
Pacific Rim		4	1%
USA		287	68%
	Total Members	420	

Geo Breakdown of SIGBio Members joined in 2013 Asia CANADA

CANADA		7	7%
Europe		10	10%
Mid-South America		2	2%
Other		1	1%
USA		66	69%
	Total New Members	96	

10

10%

Section 2 - Digital Library -

SIGBio Articles	
Total Published Articles	401
Total Citings	40
Average Citings per article	0.10
Total Downloads past 12 months	11,460
Average Download per aritcle	28.58
Total Downloads past 6 weeks	657
Total Overall Downloads	19,069
Total Distinct Authors	1,211

Total SIGBio Sponsored / Incooperation Publications

Newsletter	8
Proceeding	4

Total SIGBio Sponsored / Incooperation Publications Published in 2013

Articles - SIGBio

Articles - SIGBio

Year Published	Total
2010	127
2011	143
2012	125
2013	6

Citations - SIGBio	
Year Cited	Citings
2010	2
2011	18
2012	18
2013	2

Note: Electronic newsletter to be published three times a year.

Section	3 -	Chapters	-

Geographic Breakdown of Active SIGBio Chapte	ers		Total Active SIG	Bio Chapters 0
Chapter Type Breakdown of Active SIGBio Chap	pters		Total Active SIG	Bio Chapters 0
Member Type Breakdown of Active SIGBio Cha	pters			
Local Chapter	Chapters	Chapter Members	ACM	Non ACM
Totals	0	0	0	0
tion 4 - Evonts -				
tion 4 - Events - Geographic Breakdown of 2013 Events				
		Sponsored/ Co-Sponsored		InCooperation
		Sponsored/ Co-Sponsored		InCooperation 0
Geographic Breakdown of 2013 Events				-
Geographic Breakdown of 2013 Events		1		0
Geographic Breakdown of 2013 Events USA Total Events		1		0

Lists	
Total Number of Lists	2
Total Subscribers	457
Total Active SIG Members	375
Total Expired SIG Members	58

Section 6 - Web Site -

Sites for Calendar 2013		
Total visits	7,531	
Total page views	30,234	
Total hits	61,755	
Total unique visitors	3,266	
Total repeat visitors	654	
Average visits per day	42	
Average visits per week	291	
Average visits per month	1,255	
Average unique visitors per day	28	
Average new visitors per day	18	
Average repeat visitors per day	12	
Visitor repeat rate	20	
Average visits per visitor	2	

Section 7 - Social Networking -

Social Networking in Calendar 2013

Site

Group

Members